Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Spatial Communications Technologies, Inc.	12/16/2004

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Alcatel Wireless, Inc.	
Street Address:	3400 West Plano Parkway	
City:	Plano	
State/Country:	TEXAS	
Postal Code:	75075	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 23

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	10295093
Application Number:	09997976
Application Number:	60463559
Application Number:	60418692
Patent Number:	6678517
Patent Number:	6772224
Application Number:	09934987
Application Number:	09924785
PCT Number:	US0225061
PCT Number:	US0219175
PCT Number:	US0224952
PCT Number:	US0237377
PCT Number:	US0236532
PCT Number:	US0306338
PCT Number:	US0235500
	DATENT

PATENT REEL: 016976 FRAME: 0680

500068338

PCT Number:	US0240897
PCT Number:	US0303742
PCT Number:	US0311004
PCT Number:	US0332836
PCT Number:	US0322086
PCT Number:	US0311573
PCT Number:	US0309678
PCT Number:	US0317082

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)969-2900

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 212.969.4138

Email: jarias@proskauer.com

Correspondent Name: Juan C. Arias
Address Line 1: 1585 Broadway
Address Line 2: Broadway

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10036

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	10408-045
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Juan C. Arias

Total Attachments: 3

source=Changeofname#page1.tif source=Changeofname#page2.tif source=Changeofname#page3.tif

> PATENT REEL: 016976 FRAME: 0681



PAGE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "SPATIAL COMMUNICATIONS TECHNOLOGIES, INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "SPATIAL COMMUNICATIONS TECHNOLOGIES, INC." TO "ALCATEL WIRELESS, INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE SIXTEENTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2004, AT 9:03 O'CLOCK A.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 3555671

DATE: 12-16-04

PATENT REEL: 016976 FRAME: 0682

3349220 8100

040911061

State of Dalaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 09:31 AM 12/16/2004
FILED 09:03 AM 12/16/2004
CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT SRV 040911061 - 3349220 FILE

OF THE

CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

OF

SPATIAL COMMUNICATIONS TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

The undersigned corporation, in order to amend its Certificate of Incorporation, hereby certifies as follows:

FIRST: The name of the corporation is Spatial Communications Technologies, Inc. (the "Corporation").

SECOND: Pursuant to Section 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware (the "DGCL"), the board of directors of the Corporation has duly adopted resolutions proposing and declaring it advisable that the Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation be amended to change the name of the Corporation.

THIRD: The Corporation hereby amends its Certificate of Incorporation as follows:

Paragraph FIRST of the Certificate of Incorporation, relating to the name of the corporation, is hereby amended to read, in its entirety, as follows:

"FIRST. The name of the corporation is Alcatel Wireless, Inc. (hereinafter, the "Corporation")."

FOURTH: The amendment to the Certificate of Incorporation effected herein was duly authorized and adopted by written consent, setting forth the action so taken, of the sole stockholder of all of the outstanding shares entitled to vote thereon pursuant to Sections 228 and 242 of the DGCL.

FIFTH: The amendment to the Certificate of Incorporation effected herein shall be effective as of December 16, 2004.

[Signature to follow on next page]

6528/10408-045 NYWORD/317229v2

PATENT REEL: 016976 FRAME: 0683 IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has duly executed this Certificate of Amendment, this $16^{\rm th}$ day of December, 2004.

SPATIAL COMMUNICATIONS TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

/s/ Hubert D. Pesquidoux Name: Hubert D. Pesquidoux By: Title: Senior Vice President and Chief Operating Officer

2

6528/10408-045 NYWORD/317229V2

RECORDED: 12/30/2005

REEL: 016976 FRAME: 0684